THE @ GREATER

Ciam

OF COMMERCE

BUSINESS OF THE YEAR
NOMINATION FORM

This award has been established to honor an outstanding business and to recognize its merit and contributions to
the local business community. The award will be presented at the Gala Awards Dinner on February 1, 2020. Your

Yer

nomination will be treated with strict confidentiality. This award is intended to be a surprise!

PAST WINNERS

1993 SEAMART QUALITY FOODS

1994 MACDONALD’S BAYVIEW RESTAURANT
1995 GOLDSMITH GALLERY

1996 ALLEN MARINE, INC.

1997 WHITE’S PHARMACY AND HARRY RACE DRUG & PHOTO
1998 BRENNER’S CLOTHING & FINE GIFTS
1999 SITKA FUELS

2000 WILMAC CORPORATION

2001 ALASKA RAPTOR CENTER

2002 WESTMARK SHEE ATIKA

2003  ALASKA AIRLINES

2004 CENTER FOR COMMUNITY

2005 SHEE ATIKAINC.

2006  STEREO NORTH

NOMINATION CRITERIA

e Business must adhere to the principles and goals of the Sitka Chamber and be supportive of the Chamber’s mission.

2007
2008
2009
2010
201
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

SEAFOOD PRODUCER CO-OP

SAMSON TUG & BARGE

SITKA SOUND SEAFOODS

ARROWHEAD TRANSFER, LP GAS

HOUSE OF LIQUOR

ALLEN MARINE, INC. ALASKAN DREAM CRUISES
VENNEBERG INSURANCE, INC

BARANOF ISLAND BREWING COMPANY
SILVER BAY SEAFOODS

BARANOF REALTY, LLC

CRUISELINE AGENCIES OF ALASKA

ASPEN SUITES HOTEL SITKA

HALIBUT POINT MARINE-OLD SITKA DOCK

e Have a positive, promotional attitude toward Sitka in business and personal relations.
e Display a thoughtful and innovative approach to business.
e Demonstrate a high level of integrity in business dealings.

e  Be committed to the long-term growth of Sitka.

e  Business must be a member of the Sitka Chamber of Commerce.

SUBMIT NOMINATIONS TO

104 Lake Street, Sitka, Alaska 99835 or director@sitkachamber.com
DEADLINE FOR NOMINATIONS IS JANUARY 13*

Submitted By:

Business Name:

Phone:

Email:

Phone:

Nominee’s Community Service:

Accomplishments:

Reason for nomination:

104 Lake Street | Sitka, AK 99835 | 907.747.8604 | director@sitkachamber.com | sitkachamber.com



